
�Tasting Menus�
CYPRIANA

NOTE: A 3% Credit Card Processing Fee Will is Added when paying with Credit Card

Tasting Menu #2
�                           �$65per person

Tasting Menu #3
�                           �$69per person

Course 1
Classic Hummus &

Wood Baked Pita Bread
Spinach & Cheese Pies

Falafel Balls
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad

Grilled Portabello Mushroom

Course 2
Makaronia Tou Fournou

Grilled Salmon
Grilled Chicken Tenderloins

Grilled Beef Tenderloin
Cyprus Fries

Red Quinoa Pilaf
Lemon Potatoes

Tabouli

Course 3
Loukoumades

(Cyprus mini yeast doughnuts)
Chocolate Rose Cake

Pistachio Sea Salt Baklava

Course 1
Classic Hummus &

Wood Baked Pita Bread
Falafel Balls

Sesame Roasted Feta
Wood Roasted Olives

Keoftedes (Cyprus Meatballs)
Spinach & Cheese Pies

Greek Salad
Caesar Salad

Course 2
Grilled Portabello Mushroom
Grilled Chicken Tenderloins
Slow Roasted Lamb Shank

Grilled Beef Tenderloin
Atlantean Shrimp
Lemon Potatoes

Red Quinoa Pilaf
Tabouli

Cyprus Fries

Course 3
Pistachio Sea Salt Baklava

Chocolate Rose Cake
Loukoumades

(Cyprus mini yeast doughnuts)

Course 1
Classic Hummus &

Wood Baked Pita Bread
Sesame Roasted Feta

Falafel Balls
Spinach & Cheese Pies

Keoftedes (Cyprus Meatballs)
Stuffed Grape Leaves

Grilled Octopus
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad

Course 2
Grilled Portabello Mushroom
Grilled Chicken Tenderloins

Grilled Beef Tenderloin
Atlantean Shrimp

Grilled Salmon
Red Quinoa Pilaf

Slow Roasted Lamb Shank
Lemon Potatoes
Whole Bronzini

Cyprus Fries
Tabouli

Course 3
Loukoumades

(Cyprus mini yeast doughnuts)
Chocolate Rose Cake

Tasting Menu #1
�                           �$55per person

Best Experience for Parties of 10 or More!

Served Family Style

Served Family Style

Served Family Style


